

MR-3054-પ્રીકાગરજોગે કરદરજા સુધરશે
Agreement No. 55 MBD/2020-21)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R W L Works Division

Besard

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

318

15-56 ✓

2

1

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					
WBM gr-3					
Qty. vide mbf ④					
Item no:- ⑥① = 73.2 m ³					
@ Rs 3570.56/m ³					Rs 261264.00
6) Providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen					
Qty. vide mbf ④					
Item no:- ⑥① = 976.0 m ²					
@ Rs 41.35/m ²					Rs 40357.00
7) Providing and applying					
face coat with					
Qty. vide mbf ⑤					
Item no:- ⑥② = 976.0 m ²					
@ Rs 14.02/m ²					Rs 13682.00
8) Providing and laying,					
rolling of close graded					
premium Surfacing					
Qty. vide mbf ⑤					
Item no:- ⑥③ = 976.0 m ²					
@ Rs 206.42 m ²					Rs 201465.00
					C/b Rs 954417.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ⑥1 = 6375.0 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 6300.0 m ²					
@ Rs 11.76/m ²					Rs 74088.00
⑩ Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous concrete - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ② = 159.375 m ²					
Limit Qty. = 157.50 m ²					
@ Rs 10336.10/m ²					Rs 1627935.00
⑪ R.C.C M15 grade kilometre local - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ⑥1 = 3.0 nos.					
@ Rs 2336.54/no.					Rs 7009.00
⑫ 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no:- ② = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 656.96/no.					Rs 3821.00
⑬ Retro reflectorised traffic sign - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑨					
Item no:- ③ = 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs 12384.34/m ²					Rs 23777.00

Continuation

C/o

Rs 26,91,047.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/F of retro reflected Cautionary					
Qty. vide msp (4)					
Item no:- (4) = 64 nos.					
@ Rs 3679.00/no.					Rs 2,35,456.00
(15) 600mm circular					
Qty. vide msp (6)					
Item no:- (5) = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 3778.36/no.					Rs 30,226.00
(16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty. vide msp (6)					
Item no:- (6) = 28 nos.					
@ Rs 3649.24/no.					Rs 1,02,178.00
(17) R.C.C. m/s grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide msp (7)					
Item no:- (7) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 507.74/no.					Rs 3,046.00
(18) Planting of trees by					
(19) the road side					
Qty. vide msp (8)					
Item no:- (8) = 54 nos.					
@ Rs 800.20/no.					Rs 43,216.00
				C/o	Rs 31,32,587.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②③ Painting two coats					
②④ s/c primer Coat-					
Qty. vide msl ⑧					
Item no. - ⑬ =					252.0 m ²
@ R 95.63 / m ²					R 24098.00
					R 35,40,524.00
Less 0.1% as per agg.					R 3540.00
					R 35,36,984.00
Add 1% Labour cess					R 35,369.00
Add 12% GST					R 4,24,438.00
					R 39,96,791.00

Sagub

15.05.2021

S.E

work has been done on dated

12.03.2021

Sagub

15.05.2021

S.E

S.A.O

C.P.

U.P.

2/6/21